NSN 6625-01-647-4853

Multimode Test Kit - Page 1 of 1

No



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6625-01-647-4853 Width: 6.4 millimeters Depth: 3.2 millimeters **Accessory Controlling Agency:** 3e4w0 **Electrical Power Source Relationship:** Self-contained **Inclosure Feature:** Multiple item w/carrying case **Test Type For Which Designed:** Test kit designed for performing insertion loss measurements on multimode fiber optic links. **Product Name:** Multimode test kit sc power meter & led light source **Special Features:** The css1-mm dual light source features 850 nm and 1300 nm led output from a single output port and offers 2 modes of operation continuous wave (cw) and user selectable modulated tone; palm-sized, rugged, lightweight; large lcd with backlight; automatic power-off function; Height: 11.4 millimeters Type/model Designation: Ckm-2 Shelf Life: N/a **Unit Of Measure: Demilitarization:**